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Position

Operations Manager
Operations Manager
Maintenance
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper Il
Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance I
Maintenance I

Custodian

Custodian Night Supervisor
Maintenance 1/Grounds 1
Single Site Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian Night Supervisor
Custodian
Groundskeeper Il
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High

Department

Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

Total Wages

$63,345
$61,083
$50,285
$50,230
$48,630
$47,809
$47,356
$46,653
$46,411
$44,306
$43,038
$41,677
$40,887
$40,003
$38,123
$35,928
$34,964
$34,117
$33,953
$33,763
$25,777
$25,343
$10,210



