	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,345
2.	Operations Manager		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$61,083
3.	Maintenance II		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,285
4.	Groundskeeper II		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,230
5.	Groundskeeper II		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,630
6.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,809
7.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,356
8.	Maintenance II		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,653
9.	Maintenance II		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,411
10.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$44,306
11.	Custodian Night Supervisor		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,038
12.	Maintenance 1/Grounds 1		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$41,677
13.	Single Site Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$40,887
14.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$40,003
15.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$38,123
16.	Custodian Night Supervisor		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$35,928
17.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$34,964
18.	Groundskeeper II		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$34,117
19.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$33,953
20.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$33,763
21.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$25,777
22.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$25,343
23.	Custodian		Nevada Joint Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$10,210